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Laurence Julian Elton
 
Pay
Period

 
Tax

Code

 
Total

Payments

 
Basic

Pay

 
Tax

Deducted

 
Net
Pay

Total
Employer

Pension
M01   30-04-15 48L      
M02   31-05-15 48L      
M03   30-06-15 48L      
M04   31-07-15 48L      
M05   31-08-15 48L      
M06   30-09-15 48L 13,813.80 13,813.80 2,713.80 11,100.00 27,626.40
M07   31-10-15 48L 2,302.20 2,302.20 452.20 1,850.00  
M08   30-11-15 48L 2,302.40 2,302.40 452.40 1,850.00  
M09   31-12-15 48L 2,302.20 2,302.20 452.20 1,850.00  
M10   31-01-16 48L 2,302.40 2,302.40 452.40 1,850.00  
M11   29-02-16 48L 2,302.20 2,302.20 452.20 1,850.00  
M12   31-03-16 48L 2,302.40 2,302.40 452.40 1,850.00  
Total  27,627.60 27,627.60 5,427.60 22,200.00 27,626.40
 
Brenda Elton
 
Pay
Period

 
Tax

Code

 
Total

Payments

 
Basic

Pay

 
Tax

Deducted

 
Net
Pay

Total
Employer

Pension
M01   30-04-15 416L      
M02   31-05-15 416L      
M03   30-06-15 416L      
M04   31-07-15 416L      
M05   31-08-15 416L      
M06   30-09-15 416L 633.48 633.48  633.48 1,266.96
M07   31-10-15 416L 105.58 105.58  105.58  
M08   30-11-15 416L 105.58 105.58  105.58  
M09   31-12-15 416L 105.58 105.58  105.58  
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Pension
M10   31-01-16 416L 105.58 105.58  105.58  
M11   29-02-16 416L 105.58 105.58  105.58  
M12   31-03-16 416L 105.58 105.58  105.58  
Total  1,266.96 1,266.96 0.00 1,266.96 1,266.96
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